Institution: MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

MBBS IIl Year - May(2023) Offline classes Teaching Schedule

:00-1: Practical Practical:
Day 9:00-10:00 am 10:00-1:00 pm E00-1:% recticals yecticals 4:00 to 5:00 pm
pm 1:30-2.30 pm 2:30 - 3:30 pm
Competency Forensic Medicine OBGY Psychiatry
Topic Identification Multiple Pregnancy Depression
Monday, May 1, 2023 ; Revisi
1A Faculty Or.JV Kiran Kumar Clinicl Postings Dr.Prasanna Kumar Dr.Prasanth en
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Competency General Surgery Forensic Medicine
Topic Acute infections Practicals
Tuesday, May 2, 2023 oty Dr karthik Clinical Postings e D Revision
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture
|Competency OBGY SPM
Topi AUB Pratical
Wednesday, May 3, 2023 F::‘:T“ SR Clinical Postings "s:' J Revision
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture
Competency Paediatrics ovL Opthalmology
Thursday, May 4, 2023 Topic Hypo & Hyperkalemia Clinical Postlngs Suerficial Fun‘al Infections of Skin Apg#lod phvsiotw.v of the eye el
Faculty Dr venkata rama rao Dr.Rakesh Dr.Deepika
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Competency Orthopedics Opthalmology ENT
Fract &M t E 1 d Maldevel f -
Friday, May 5, 2023 Topic ractures anagemen Clinical Postings mbryology and Maldevelopment of eye Assessment of Hearing-1 Revision
Faculty Dr Manasa Dr. D. Babu rao Dr.Harkawal
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Competency General Medicine SPM Radiology
Topic Bones & Joint Philosophies Liver Anatomy
Saturday, May 6, 2023
y, May 6, Facukty Dr. Keerthi Clinical Postings e e Revision
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
L_(;E_mpelen:y
Topic
Sunday, May 7, 2023 s Sunday Sunday
teaching learning method
Competency Forensic Medicine OBGY Psychiatry
Topic |dentification GDM Schizophrenia
2
Monduy, ey 8, 2023 Faculty Dr.JV Kiran Kumar Clinicat Postings Dr.Lavanya Dr.Pratyusha fviscy
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Competency General Surgery RM
Topic Oral Cavity_| -
2 ——
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 o Dr jammbukaia Clinical Postings All faculty
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture
Competency OBGY ENT
Topic Pre Eclampsia Assessment of Hearing-1l =
Wednesday, May 10, 202 -
sday, May 10, 2023 oo Dr Pranaih Clinical Postings e
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture
Competency Paediatrics L Forensic Medicine ENT
D - u Brain dearth Hearing loss-
, 202 Topic Acid - base balance earing loss. 2 oAl
ThucsaRy; Wy 11, 2023 Faculty Dr.Rajesh Clinical Postings n Dr. ) V Kiran Kumar Dr.Rajana
teaching learning method Lecture c Lecture Lecture
Competency Orthopedics h Opthalmology AETCOM
Topic Complications of Fractures Therapeutics -
iday, Raridal
Friday, May 12, 2023 e DF At Clinical Postings i T T
teaching learning method Lecture i Lecture Lecture "~

P
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Faculty
teaching learning method

Thursday, May 18, 2023

Competency
Topic

Faculty
teaching learning method

Friday, May 19, 2023

Competency
Topic
Faculty

teaching learning method

Saturday, May 20, 2023

Competency

Topic

Faculty
teaching learning method

Sunday, May 21, 2023

Competency
Topic

Faculty
teaching learning method

Monday, May 22, 2023

Competency

Topic

Facult
teaching learning method

Tuesday, May 23, 2023

Sunday

Wednesday, May 24, 2023

Competency
Topic

Faculty

teaching learning method

Summer vacation

Competency General Surgery ; ENT Andsthesis
saturday, May 13, 2023 Topic Blood Transfusion Clinical Postings 3 Hearing loss-| - Revision
Faculty Dr Nikhat K Dr.Rajashekar All faculty
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Competency
Topic
sunday, May 14, 2023 ks Sunday Sunday
|teaching learning method
Competency Forensic Medicine OBGY Psychiatry
Topic |dentification LSCS Perceptual Disorders = g
Monday, May 15, 2023 sty e UV i Yairar Clinical Postings e iy
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Competency General Surgery Forensic Medicine
|Topic Fluid Electrolyte balance Practicals R =
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Faculty SRR Clinical Postings AT evisiof
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture
Comgeteng}:
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 rople______

Summer vacation




Thursday, May 25, 2023

|Competency |
Topic

Faculty
teaching learning method

Friday, May 26, 2023

Competency

Topic

Faculty

teaching learning method

Saturday, May 27, 2023

Competency
Topic

|Faculty

teaching learning method

Sunday, May 28, 2023

Competency

Topic

.F_acultv

teaching learning method

Monday, May 29, 2023

Competency
Topic

Facul
teaching learning method

Tuesday, May 30, 2023

Competency

Topic

_Egcultv

teaching learning method

Tuesday, May 30, 2023

|Competency |
Topic

Faculty

teaching learning method
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